

Complaint Case - 233 C of 2023

Order dt. 14.06.2024

Today the record is fixed for further SA i.d dismissed.

Due to the Resolution of the Local Bar, the case is adjourned.

Fix. 04.09.2024 for further SA i.d dismissed.

D/C

JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,

Howrah.