

Complaint case 233 of 2023

Order dated 09.01.2025

Today is fixed for report
Complainant files hazira
Report has been received from Shibpur P.S.
Complainant files a petition regarding report
Hd. in part
Fix 04.02.2025 for further hearing

D/C
